Item No.                                   Suction Liner Bag :  Size & Specs Packaging
SB-1200-01 1,200 ml with Shut-off Valve 50 pcs / pack
SB-1200-02 1,200 ml with Shut-off Valve & check valve 50 pcs / pack
SB-2200-01 2,200 ml with Shut-off Valve 50 pcs / pack
SB-2200-02 2,200 ml with Shut-off Valve & check valve 50 pcs / pack
SB-3200-01 3,200 ml with Shut-off Valve 50 pcs / pack
SB-3200-02 3,200 ml with Shut-off Valve & check valve 50 pcs / pack
Item No.                                   Accessories :  Size & Specs Packaging
F-EC-01 Elbow connector 12 pcs / pack
CJ-01/02/03 Canister for bag 1.2 liter, 2.2 liter and 3.2 liter 1 pcs / pack
F-WB-01 Wall bracket ,for wall mounting 12 pcs / pack
F-SST-01 Sterile connecting tube with rib for Patient port ,ID 6 mm. x L1.8 m. 25 pcs / pack
F-SST-02 Sterile connecting tube with rib for Patient port ,ID 6 mm. x L 3 m. 25 pcs / pack
F-STT-01 Sterile connecting tube for Tandem port ,ID 6 mm. x L 0.4 m. 25 pcs / pack
F-MSS-01 Mobile suction stand   1 pcs / pack
F-RP-01 Regulator & Pipe connector   1 pcs / pack